82 CORRIDA DO REI

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino - MORADOR DE HOLAMBRA

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29

Num.

134

62
29
27
2
152
143

167
160
147
16
157
64
169
156
33
61
50

39
146
172

53

49
32
55
125
133

91
131

Nome

FATIMA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

BRENDA DOMHOF WALRAVENS
MICHELE HELENA ANGELONI

MARIA DOS ANJOS LOPES DA SILVA
FLORA DAVOLI GASPAR

VANILDO ZUCHI FILHO

CAMILA MARQUES BRAGA

MARIANE BUENO DE MACEDO
POLIANA LUZ MEIRA FANTIN
CRISTIANE DA SILVA ANACRETO
ALESSANDRA RIBEIRO CUNHA
CRISTIANE LEONCIO DE MELO
CINTIA MARIA CAGNIN VAN VLIET
YVONNE SCHOUTEN CAPATO
GRAZIELA CARATTI LIMA

GABRIELA GREGORIO WAGEMAKER
DANIELA FERREIRA DA SILVA

INGRID WALESKA MALACRIDA
FRANCISCO

YVONNE VANESSA BAKKER
MAYARA DE SA
ADRIANA NARDON

ERICA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
CANISELLA

CALINE KAGER

BEATRIZ GUARDIA OLMOS SEREGEN
ANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOZA
ARIANE GODOY

ADRIANA CRISTINA JUSTI

CAROLIEN JANSMA
JULIANA JOANA

Relatoério emitido em 28/04/2022 as 18:04:51

SX.

ldd.

31

28
38
49
17
45
39

31
39
46
27

39
35
41
36
36
34

47
39
43
40

36
37
37
32
52

41
33

Faixa

F3034

F2529
F3539
F4549
F1519
F4549
F3539

F3034
F3539
F4549
F2529
F0014
F3539
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3539
F3034

F4549
F3539
F4044
F4044

F3539
F3539
F3539
F3034
F5054

F4044
F3034

Cl.Fx.
1

[y

N

10
11

=

[é)]

Equipe

FUNCIONAL TEAM CAMILA
BRAGA

RIJK ZWAAN BRASIL

FUNCIONAL TEAM CAMILA
BRAGA

RIJK ZWAAN BRASIL

WOMEN RACE TEAM

FUNCIONAL TEAM CAMILA
BRAGA

OMA GLAS TURISMO

FUNCIONAL TEAM CAMILA
BRAGA

Tempo

00:36:09

00:37:18
00:38:11
00:38:18
00:38:56
00:39:38
00:40:22

00:39:53
00:40:39
00:41:24
00:41:22
00:42:13
00:43:23
00:43:42
00:43:41
00:44:18
00:45:00

00:45:08

00:46:21
00:46:36
00:46:51

00:47:18

00:47:17
00:47:54
00:48:04
00:48:28
00:48:56

00:49:47
00:50:05

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:08
00:37:12
00:38:06
00:38:11
00:38:55
00:39:22
00:39:47

00:39:51
00:40:28
00:41:09
00:41:21
00:42:06
00:43:16
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:44:08
00:44:54

00:44:58

00:46:14
00:46:24
00:46:38

00:47:10

00:47:11
00:47:46
00:47:54
00:48:20
00:48:42

00:49:37
00:49:49



82 CORRIDA DO REI

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino - MORADOR DE HOLAMBRA

Coloc.

30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44

45

46

47
48
49

50

Relatoério emitido em 28/04/2022 as 18:04:51

Num.

10
68

58
135

93
162
178
136

69
140

67
150
54
12
139

137

142

165
161
141

70

Nome
LUCINELMA JESUS DE ALMEIDA

DANIELA PANSANI FERNANDES
GONDIM

SX.

F

ROBERTA LUCIANA LACORTE RIETJENS F

IVONETE ZANELA

GABRIELA VICENCOTTI
MARLENE BRESSAN
BARBARA SUTTO BRUINS

LUCIANA CRISTINA FELIZATTE DE
SOUZA

GLAUCIA MONTAGNA
MARIA ROSELI FARIAS TEIXEIRA

HELENICE BRUINS

MARIA JULIA SANTOS LOPES
GABRIELA OLEGARIO DE AMEIDA
JOSEFINA BUNGE

ROGERIA ELIZETE DE ALMEIDA

NAIARA CLARA PEREIRA LIMA

CARLA DO SOCORRO DA GRACA
ALMEIDA

LUIS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
MICHELLE CRUZ DE MOARAIS

BARBARA RAFAELA JANINI

ldd.

36
45

50
49

17
0
27
49

34
51

38
15
30
41
45

27

51

30
49
44

23

Faixa
F3539
F4549

F5054
F4549

F1519
F0014
F2529
F4549

F3034
F5054

F3539
F1519
F3034
F4044
F4549

F2529

F5054

F3034
F4549
F4044

F2024

CI.Fx.

12

3

13

Equipe
RIJK ZWAAN BRASIL

FUNCIONAL TEAM CAMILA
BRAGA

FUNCIONAL TEAM CAMILA
BRAGA

FUNCIONAL TEAM CAMILA
BRAGA

RIJK ZWAAN BRASIL
FUNCIONAL TEAM CAMILA
BRAGA

FUNCIONAL TEAM CAMILA
BRAGA

FUNCIONAL TEAM CAMILA
BRAGA

FUNCIONAL TEAM CAMILA
BRAGA

Tempo
00:50:00

00:50:38

00:50:38
00:51:12

00:51:58
00:51:56
00:51:56

00:52:35

00:53:10
00:54:20

00:54:00
00:55:00
00:55:39
00:55:40
00:57:55

00:57:55
00:59:00

00:58:53
00:59:30
01:00:22

01:06:18

Pagina:

Liquido
00:49:55

00:50:08

00:50:09
00:50:31

00:51:20
00:51:37
00:51:47

00:52:04

00:53:02
00:53:54

00:54:00
00:54:49
00:55:27
00:55:28
00:56:00

00:56:01
00:58:30

00:58:44
00:59:14
01:00:09

01:06:10



